115
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | salesqld@hoseflex.com.au     WA Ph: +618 9468 2840 | saleswa@hoseflex.com.au     VIC Ph: +613 8566 7250 | salesvic@hoseflex.com.au115
RU
BB
ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Water
Part No.: IH-RWD
Colour: Black
Tube: Black smooth synthetic rubber
Cover: Black smooth synthetic rubber, abrasion and weather resistant
Reinforcement: Plies of high strength synthetic cord
Size Available: 12mm - 204mm
(Larger sizes upon Request)
Temperature: -35°C +70°C
Water Delivery
Construction
Flexibility
Cycle Life
Pressure Rating
Chemical Resistance
Wall Thickness
Low | Med | High
Specifications
Use:
Medium-duty mandrel built rubber hose
suited for general purpose industrial water
transfer applications.
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RWD-12 12 - 10 1000 0.35
IH-RWD-19 19 28 10 1000 0.54
IH-RWD-25 25 34 10 1000 0.66
IH-RWD-32 32 42 10 1000 0.93
IH-RWD-38 38 48 10 1000 1.07
IH-RWD-44 44 54 10 1000 1.39
IH-RWD-51 51 61 10 1000 1.43
IH-RWD-57 57 68 10 1000 1.65
IH-RWD-64 64 74 10 1000 1.81
IH-RWD-70 70 82 10 1000 2.18
IH-RWD-76 76 89 10 1000 2.30
IH-RWD-89 89 98 10 1000 3.13
IH-RWD-102 102 114 10 1000 3.75
IH-RWD-114 114 127 10 1000 3.91
IH-RWD-127 127 140 10 1000 4.12
IH-RWD-152 152 165 8 800 4.88
IH-RWD-204 204 213 8 800 7.74
Applications
RUBBER & COMPOSITE HOSE